2FHD0620
www.firstack.com 2025-11-03 Page 1
2FHD0620 Data Sheet
Abstract
The 2FHD0620 is a high-performance, dual-channel SiC gate driver developed based on
intelligent chip technology by Firstack. It supports SiC modules up to 1700V. The 2FHD0620
can be used individually or in combination, connected by a set of cables, easily parallelise SiC
modules with configurable gate voltages for single modules in the EconoDualTM package or 4

www.firstack.com 2025-11-03 Page 12
Updates
Ordering Information
2FHD0620 can support different models of package modules from multiple
manufacturers. When purchasing, please add the module model number after the driver model
number so that we can provide the driver that best meets your needs.
Date Description Version
2025.02.11 Official version V1.0
2025.04.23 Ordering information update V1.1
2025.11.03 Ordering information update V1.2
Type Number RGON（Ω） RGOFF（Ω） Gate Voltage Coating SOx
2FHD0620M17C1-S0101 4.7/2 4.7/2 18V/-4V W/O 15V
2FHD0620M17C2-S0101 4.7/2 4.7/2 15V/-5V W/O 15V
2FHD0620M17C3-S0101 4.7/2 4.7/2 18V/-2V W/O 15V
2FHD0620
www.firstack.com 2025-11-03 Page 13
Technical Support